SUPPORT

ITEM NO.

01.799_0106_11

01.850_0106_11

07_001_0106_8_3

07_002_0106_8_3

09_006_0106_6_3

09_590_0106_6_3

09_799_0106_6_3

15_035_0106_1_3

SUPPORT ITEM NAME

Provider travel - non-labour
costs

Individualised Living Options -
Exploration and Design

Support Coordination Level 1:
Support Connection

Support Coordination Level 2:
Coordination of Supports

Life Transition Planning Incl.
Mentoring Peer-Support And
Indiv Skill Develop

Activity Based Transport

Provider travel - non-labour
costs

Assistance with Daily Decision
Making, Daily Planning and
Budgeting

REGISTRATION GROUP NAME

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing
Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

SUPPORT CATEGORY

Assistance with Daily Life
(Includes SIL)

Assistance with Daily Life
(Includes SIL)

Support Coordination

Support Coordination

Increased Social and
Community Participation

Increased Social and
Community Participation

Increased Social and
Community Participation

Improved Daily Living Skills

1.00

100.14

74.63

100.14

74.63

1.00

1.00

65.47



15_799_0106_1_3

11_022_0110_7_3

11_023_0110_7_3

11_799_0110_7_3

09_009_0117_6_3

09_799_0117_6_3

11_024_0117_7_3

11_590_0117_7_3

11 799_0117_7_3

Provider travel - non-labour
costs

Specialist Behavioural
Intervention Support

Behaviour Management Plan
Including Training in Behaviour
Management Strategies

Provider travel - non-labour
costs

Skills Development And Training

Provider travel - non-labour
costs

Individual Social Skills
Development

Activity Based Transport

Provider travel - non-labour
costs

Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing

Life Stages, Transitions And Supports

Specialist Positive Behaviour Support

Specialist Positive Behaviour Support

Specialist Positive Behaviour Support

Development Of Daily Living And Life
Skills

Development Of Daily Living And Life
Skills

Development Of Daily Living And Life
Skills

Development Of Daily Living And Life
Skills

Development Of Daily Living And Life
Skills

Improved Daily Living Skills

Improved Relationships

Improved Relationships

Improved Relationships

Increased Social and
Community Participation

Increased Social and
Community Participation

Improved Relationships

Improved Relationships

Improved Relationships

1.00

21441

193.99

1.00

74.63

1.00

74.63

1.00

1.00



15_037_0117_1 3

15_038_0117_1_3

15_799_0117.1_ 3

01_/701_0128_1_3

01.741_0128_1_3

01.799_0128_1.1

10_011_0128_5_3

10_799_0128_5_3

15_043_0128_1_3

Skill Development And Training
including Public Transport Training

Training For Carers/Parents

Provider travel - non-labour costs

Assessment Recommendation
Therapy or Training Supports -
Psychologist

Assessment Recommendation
Therapy or Training Supports -
Other Professional

Provider travel - non-labour costs

Employment Related Assessment
And Counselling

Provider travel - non-labour costs

Assessment Recommendation
Therapy or Training - Counsellor

Development Of Daily Living And Life

Skills

Development Of Daily Living And Life

Skills

Development Of Daily Living And Life

Skills

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Assistance with Daily Life

(Includes SIL)

Assistance with Daily Life

(Includes SIL)

Assistance with Daily Life

(Includes SIL)

Finding and Keeping a
Job

Finding and Keeping a
Job

Improved Daily Living
Skills

65.47

74.63

1.00

214.41

193.99

1.00

193.99

1.00

156.16



15_045_0128_1_3

15_049_0128_1_3

15_054_0128_1_3

15_056_0128_1_3

15_621_0128_1_3

15_799_0128_1_3

0179901321 1

07_004_0132_8_3

07_799_0132_8_3

Community Engagement Assistance

Multidisciplinary Team

Assessment Recommendation
Therapy or Training - Psychologist

Assessment Recommendation
Therapy or Training - Other
Professional

Assessment Recommendation
Therapy or Training - Social Worker

Provider travel - non-labour costs

Provider travel - non-labour costs

Support Coordination Level 3:
Specialist Support Coordination

Provider travel - non-labour costs

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Therapeutic Supports

Support Coordination

Support Coordination

Support Coordination

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Improved Daily Living
Skills

Assistance with Daily Life

(Includes SIL)

Support Coordination

Support Coordination

47.70

21441

193.99

193.99

1.00

1.00

190.54

1.00



