SUPPORT ITEM NO.	SUPPORT ITEM NAME	REGISTRATION GROUP NAME	SUPPORT CATEGORY	\$ COST NSW/Q LD
01_799_0106_1_1	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Assistance with Daily Life (Includes SIL)	1.00
01_850_0106_1_1	Individualised Living Options - Exploration and Design	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Assistance with Daily Life (Includes SIL)	100.14
07_001_0106_8_3	Support Coordination Level 1: Support Connection	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Support Coordination	74.63
07_002_0106_8_3	Support Coordination Level 2: Coordination of Supports	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Support Coordination	100.14
09_006_0106_6_3	Life Transition Planning Incl. Mentoring Peer-Support And Indiv Skill Develop	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Increased Social and Community Participation	74.63
09_590_0106_6_3	Activity Based Transport	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Increased Social and Community Participation	1.00
09_799_0106_6_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Increased Social and Community Participation	1.00
15_035_0106_1_3	Assistance with Daily Decision Making, Daily Planning and Budgeting	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	65.47

15_799_0106_1_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Assistance In Coordinating Or Managing Life Stages, Transitions And Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	1.00
11_022_0110_7_3	Specialist Behavioural Intervention Support	Specialist Positive Behaviour Support	Improved Relationships	214.41
11_023_0110_7_3	Behaviour Management Plan Including Training in Behaviour Management Strategies	Specialist Positive Behaviour Support	Improved Relationships	193.99
11_799_0110_7_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Specialist Positive Behaviour Support	Improved Relationships	1.00
09_009_0117_6_3	Skills Development And Training	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Increased Social and Community Participation	74.63
09_799_0117_6_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Increased Social and Community Participation	1.00
11_024_0117_7_3	Individual Social Skills  Development	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Improved Relationships	74.63
11_590_0117_7_3	Activity Based Transport	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Improved Relationships	1.00
11_799_0117_7_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Improved Relationships	1.00

15_037_0117_1_3	Skill Development And Training including Public Transport Training	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Improved Daily Living Skills	65.47
15_038_0117_1_3	Training For Carers/Parents	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Improved Daily Living Skills	74.63
15_799_0117_1_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Development Of Daily Living And Life Skills	Improved Daily Living Skills	1.00
01_701_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training Supports - Psychologist	Therapeutic Supports	Assistance with Daily Life (Includes SIL)	214.41
01_741_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training Supports - Other Professional	Therapeutic Supports	Assistance with Daily Life (Includes SIL)	193.99
01_799_0128_1_1	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Therapeutic Supports	Assistance with Daily Life (Includes SIL)	1.00
10_011_0128_5_3	Employment Related Assessment And Counselling	Therapeutic Supports	Finding and Keeping a Job	193.99
10_799_0128_5_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Therapeutic Supports	Finding and Keeping a Job	1.00
15_043_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training - Counsellor	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	156.16

15_045_0128_1_3	Community Engagement Assistance	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	47.70
15_049_0128_1_3	Multidisciplinary Team	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	
15_054_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training - Psychologist	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	214.41
15_056_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training - Other Professional	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	193.99
15_621_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training - Social Worker	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	193.99
15_799_0128_1_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Therapeutic Supports	Improved Daily Living Skills	1.00
01_799_0132_1_1	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Support Coordination	Assistance with Daily Life (Includes SIL)	1.00
07_004_0132_8_3	Support Coordination Level 3: Specialist Support Coordination	Support Coordination	Support Coordination	190.54
07_799_0132_8_3	Provider travel - non-labour costs	Support Coordination	Support Coordination	1.00